Beginner

Past Perfect Tense : Word Bank Quiz 7 Q7MA7

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Past Perfect Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10) Some children

finish complete run sing sing
leave chase read sleep help

These students

Those dogs

their assignments before the exam.

the cat before | stopped them.

The baby

when | entered the room.

The brothers

books before the teacher came.

A few birds

in the morning before the sun rose.

Her friends

me with the project.

The dogs

outside when | saw them.

The students

their lunch before class began.

Some guests

the party before | arrived.

songs at the party.
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Answer Sheet (Q7MA?7)

Past Perfect Tense: Beginner Level: Word Bank Quiz 7

1) had completed

2) had chased

3) had slept
4) hadread
5) had sung

6) had helped

7) hadrun

8) had finished

9) had left

10) had sung
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